138
PR51 SERIES PRESSURE REGULATOR
PRESSURE REGULATOR
Design features:
PR51 series stainless steel pressure regulator has double stage diaphragm pressure reducing structure, constant outlet
pressure, suitable for purified gas, standard gas, corrosive gas etc.
* Body with six port design
* Double stage pressure reducing structure

FLOW DATA
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PR51
Series
K:PCTFE
V:Vespel
SEAT
D:3000psig
E:2200psig
(15 MPa)
Input pressure
F:0~500psig
G:0~250psig
I:0~100psig
K:0~50psig
L:0~25psig
Q:30”Hg Vac-30psig
S:30”Hg Vac-100psig
T:30”Hg Vac-200psig
output pressure
M: gauge(Mpa)
P: gauge(psi/bar)
N: no gauge
Pressure gauge
02F:1/4”NPT(F)
02M:1/4”NPT(M)
23:CGA330
24:CGA350
27:CGA580
28:CGA660
30:CGA590
52:G5/8”-RH(F)
63:W21.8-14RH(F)
52:W21.8-14LH(F)
Inlet port
02F:1/4”NPT(F)
02M:1/4”NPT(M)
01T:1/8” Ferrule fitting
02T:1/4” Ferrule fitting
03T:3/8” Ferrule fitting
6T:6mm Ferrule fitting
8T:8mm Ferrule fitting
Oulet port
P: Panel mount
S: Safety valve
N: Needle valve
D:Diaphragm valve
Option